
Xterra Parks of Alabama Cheaha State Park Trail Run 8K/15K

15K Division Results

Generated by Race Krewe

on Feb 7, 2018 9:19:43pm EST

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 DONALD SEABLOM Montgomery, AL M 35-39 01:16:35.98 08:14 666

2 DERRICK CLARK Anniston, AL M 35-39 01:19:09.62 08:30 602

3 DENNIS DAVIS Alabama, US M 45-49 01:24:58.55 09:08 705

4 JOHN EDWARDS Attalla, AL M 35-39 01:25:34.61 09:11 613

5 STEVEN MILES Talladega, AL M 40-44 01:26:43.45 09:19 643

6 RACHEL SEABLOM Montgomery, AL F 30-34 01:27:15.66 09:22 667

7 DALE BECKER Charleston, SC M 25-29 01:27:34.06 09:24 588

8 JARED DATEMA Birmingham, AL M 35-39 01:27:55.20 09:26 609

9 ADRIAN GONZALEZ Albertville, AL M 40-44 01:28:27.18 09:30 693

10 ROSS BURKS Ragland, AL M 35-39 01:30:22.58 09:42 596

11 BRAD PHILLIPS Birmingham, AL M 35-39 01:30:54.29 09:46 657

12 JEFF PHILLIPS Gadsden, AL M 50-54 01:31:00.72 09:46 658

13 SCOTT SHRADER Fort Payne, AL M 40-44 01:33:43.47 10:04 670

14 TYLER BOWMAN Crossville, AL M 25-29 01:38:48.80 10:37 591

15 ROBERT RENFORTH Weaver, AL M 45-49 01:38:49.47 10:37 660

16 GABI COMSUDES Marietta, GA F 0-14 01:39:58.80 10:44 689

17 JOHN STREEFKERK Gadsden, AL M 35-39 01:40:52.88 10:50 677
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18 JEFF FINLEY Huntsville, AL M 45-49 01:41:40.65 10:55 615

19 TORY MCELWAIN Highland Home, AL M 25-29 01:44:54.12 11:16 695

20 KEITH PARKER Jasper, AL M 50-54 01:45:20.12 11:19 655

21 MICHAEL HICKEY Barnegat, NJ M 35-39 01:46:17.97 11:25 688

22 MAGGY PEREZ Albertville, AL F 35-39 01:46:23.95 11:25 692

23 FRANK GEORGE Rome, GA M 65-69 01:46:32.78 11:26 619

24 ROBERT ""BERT"" MOSES Gadsden, AL M 55-59 01:48:25.39 11:38 647

25 CHARLOTTE MORRISON Montgomery, AL F 45-49 01:49:13.07 11:44 646

26 MARK GENTRY Gadsden, AL M 35-39 01:50:52.53 11:54 618

27 KIMBERLY HALL Fort Payne, AL F 35-39 01:51:07.54 11:56 623

28 MARY ALFORD Piedmont, AL F 40-44 01:51:38.53 11:59 584

29 FRANK BURGETT Rainbow City, AL M 60-64 01:51:39.62 11:59 595

30 RUTH FERENCE Rome, GA F 60-64 01:52:07.17 12:02 614

31 BRANDON ROME Gadsden, AL M 30-34 01:52:21.44 12:04 665

32 ANDREW LARKIN Birmingham, AL M 35-39 01:52:36.51 12:05 703

33 RAYMOND LEE Rainbow City, AL M 40-44 01:53:31.36 12:11 694

34 BRIAN PARSONS Carrollton, GA M 45-49 01:54:22.06 12:17 656

35 BEN STELTENPOHL Florence, AL M 45-49 01:54:35.58 12:18 676

36 NORIYUKI HANASHIRO Birmingham, AL M 60-64 01:54:35.74 12:18 624

37 TOMMY TYLOR BARROWS Pell City, AL M 40-44 01:57:15.19 12:35 586

38 ADAM BATSON Warrior, AL M 30-34 01:57:31.66 12:37 587

39 LACEY MIKUL Pell City, AL F 35-39 01:58:03.39 12:40 640

40 SUSAN NALL Lineville, AL F 55-59 01:58:56.08 12:46 650

41 PAUL MATHEWS Birmingham, AL M 40-44 02:01:11.78 13:01 636

42 CHRIS MORGAN Arley, AL M 50-54 02:02:46.66 13:11 644

43 STEVEN BROOKS Gadsden, AL M 40-44 02:06:16.55 13:33 691
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44 PATRICIA NEROME Houston, TX F 35-39 02:08:28.93 13:48 652

45 SCOTT BREWER Oxford, AL M 45-49 02:08:50.55 13:50 594

46 PAULA ROBERSON Heflin, AL F 40-44 02:08:50.57 13:50 661

47 MIKE HARMON Munford, AL M 65-69 02:08:52.59 13:50 625

48 DONALD PARKER Birmingham, AL M 60-64 02:09:56.71 13:57 654

49 STEPHEN HENSLEE Gadsden, AL M 45-49 02:16:19.95 14:38 628

50 ALLISON MILES Talladega, AL F 50-54 02:17:12.58 14:44 641

51 GRADY CARDEN Montgomery, AL M 50-54 02:22:02.20 15:15 599

52 SHAUNA SOPHY Wilmington, DE F 40-44 02:29:15.39 16:01 674

53 XING WU Birmingham, AL M 55-59 02:41:31.31 17:20 685

Female

1 RACHEL SEABLOM Montgomery, AL F 30-34 01:27:15.66 09:22 667

2 GABI COMSUDES Marietta, GA F 0-14 01:39:58.80 10:44 689

3 MAGGY PEREZ Albertville, AL F 35-39 01:46:23.95 11:25 692

4 CHARLOTTE MORRISON Montgomery, AL F 45-49 01:49:13.07 11:44 646

5 KIMBERLY HALL Fort Payne, AL F 35-39 01:51:07.54 11:56 623

6 MARY ALFORD Piedmont, AL F 40-44 01:51:38.53 11:59 584

7 RUTH FERENCE Rome, GA F 60-64 01:52:07.17 12:02 614

8 LACEY MIKUL Pell City, AL F 35-39 01:58:03.39 12:40 640

9 SUSAN NALL Lineville, AL F 55-59 01:58:56.08 12:46 650

10 PATRICIA NEROME Houston, TX F 35-39 02:08:28.93 13:48 652

11 PAULA ROBERSON Heflin, AL F 40-44 02:08:50.57 13:50 661

12 ALLISON MILES Talladega, AL F 50-54 02:17:12.58 14:44 641

13 SHAUNA SOPHY Wilmington, DE F 40-44 02:29:15.39 16:01 674
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F 0-14

1 GABI COMSUDES Marietta, GA F 0-14 01:39:58.80 10:44 689

F 30-34

1 RACHEL SEABLOM Montgomery, AL F 30-34 01:27:15.66 09:22 667

F 35-39

1 MAGGY PEREZ Albertville, AL F 35-39 01:46:23.95 11:25 692

2 KIMBERLY HALL Fort Payne, AL F 35-39 01:51:07.54 11:56 623

3 LACEY MIKUL Pell City, AL F 35-39 01:58:03.39 12:40 640

4 PATRICIA NEROME Houston, TX F 35-39 02:08:28.93 13:48 652

F 40-44

1 MARY ALFORD Piedmont, AL F 40-44 01:51:38.53 11:59 584

2 PAULA ROBERSON Heflin, AL F 40-44 02:08:50.57 13:50 661

3 SHAUNA SOPHY Wilmington, DE F 40-44 02:29:15.39 16:01 674

F Master 40-49

1 CHARLOTTE MORRISON Montgomery, AL F 45-49 01:49:13.07 11:44 646

2 MARY ALFORD Piedmont, AL F 40-44 01:51:38.53 11:59 584

3 PAULA ROBERSON Heflin, AL F 40-44 02:08:50.57 13:50 661

4 SHAUNA SOPHY Wilmington, DE F 40-44 02:29:15.39 16:01 674

F 45-49

1 CHARLOTTE MORRISON Montgomery, AL F 45-49 01:49:13.07 11:44 646
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F 50-54

1 ALLISON MILES Talladega, AL F 50-54 02:17:12.58 14:44 641

F Grand Masters 50-100

1 RUTH FERENCE Rome, GA F 60-64 01:52:07.17 12:02 614

2 SUSAN NALL Lineville, AL F 55-59 01:58:56.08 12:46 650

3 ALLISON MILES Talladega, AL F 50-54 02:17:12.58 14:44 641

F 55-59

1 SUSAN NALL Lineville, AL F 55-59 01:58:56.08 12:46 650

F 60-64

1 RUTH FERENCE Rome, GA F 60-64 01:52:07.17 12:02 614

Male

1 DONALD SEABLOM Montgomery, AL M 35-39 01:16:35.98 08:14 666

2 DERRICK CLARK Anniston, AL M 35-39 01:19:09.62 08:30 602

3 DENNIS DAVIS Alabama, US M 45-49 01:24:58.55 09:08 705

4 JOHN EDWARDS Attalla, AL M 35-39 01:25:34.61 09:11 613

5 STEVEN MILES Talladega, AL M 40-44 01:26:43.45 09:19 643

6 DALE BECKER Charleston, SC M 25-29 01:27:34.06 09:24 588

7 JARED DATEMA Birmingham, AL M 35-39 01:27:55.20 09:26 609

8 ADRIAN GONZALEZ Albertville, AL M 40-44 01:28:27.18 09:30 693

9 ROSS BURKS Ragland, AL M 35-39 01:30:22.58 09:42 596

10 BRAD PHILLIPS Birmingham, AL M 35-39 01:30:54.29 09:46 657

11 JEFF PHILLIPS Gadsden, AL M 50-54 01:31:00.72 09:46 658
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12 SCOTT SHRADER Fort Payne, AL M 40-44 01:33:43.47 10:04 670

13 TYLER BOWMAN Crossville, AL M 25-29 01:38:48.80 10:37 591

14 ROBERT RENFORTH Weaver, AL M 45-49 01:38:49.47 10:37 660

15 JOHN STREEFKERK Gadsden, AL M 35-39 01:40:52.88 10:50 677

16 JEFF FINLEY Huntsville, AL M 45-49 01:41:40.65 10:55 615

17 TORY MCELWAIN Highland Home, AL M 25-29 01:44:54.12 11:16 695

18 KEITH PARKER Jasper, AL M 50-54 01:45:20.12 11:19 655

19 MICHAEL HICKEY Barnegat, NJ M 35-39 01:46:17.97 11:25 688

20 FRANK GEORGE Rome, GA M 65-69 01:46:32.78 11:26 619

21 ROBERT ""BERT"" MOSES Gadsden, AL M 55-59 01:48:25.39 11:38 647

22 MARK GENTRY Gadsden, AL M 35-39 01:50:52.53 11:54 618

23 FRANK BURGETT Rainbow City, AL M 60-64 01:51:39.62 11:59 595

24 BRANDON ROME Gadsden, AL M 30-34 01:52:21.44 12:04 665

25 ANDREW LARKIN Birmingham, AL M 35-39 01:52:36.51 12:05 703

26 RAYMOND LEE Rainbow City, AL M 40-44 01:53:31.36 12:11 694

27 BRIAN PARSONS Carrollton, GA M 45-49 01:54:22.06 12:17 656

28 BEN STELTENPOHL Florence, AL M 45-49 01:54:35.58 12:18 676

29 NORIYUKI HANASHIRO Birmingham, AL M 60-64 01:54:35.74 12:18 624

30 TOMMY TYLOR BARROWS Pell City, AL M 40-44 01:57:15.19 12:35 586

31 ADAM BATSON Warrior, AL M 30-34 01:57:31.66 12:37 587

32 PAUL MATHEWS Birmingham, AL M 40-44 02:01:11.78 13:01 636

33 CHRIS MORGAN Arley, AL M 50-54 02:02:46.66 13:11 644

34 STEVEN BROOKS Gadsden, AL M 40-44 02:06:16.55 13:33 691

35 SCOTT BREWER Oxford, AL M 45-49 02:08:50.55 13:50 594

36 MIKE HARMON Munford, AL M 65-69 02:08:52.59 13:50 625

37 DONALD PARKER Birmingham, AL M 60-64 02:09:56.71 13:57 654
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38 STEPHEN HENSLEE Gadsden, AL M 45-49 02:16:19.95 14:38 628

39 GRADY CARDEN Montgomery, AL M 50-54 02:22:02.20 15:15 599

40 XING WU Birmingham, AL M 55-59 02:41:31.31 17:20 685

M 25-29

1 DALE BECKER Charleston, SC M 25-29 01:27:34.06 09:24 588

2 TYLER BOWMAN Crossville, AL M 25-29 01:38:48.80 10:37 591

3 TORY MCELWAIN Highland Home, AL M 25-29 01:44:54.12 11:16 695

M 30-34

1 BRANDON ROME Gadsden, AL M 30-34 01:52:21.44 12:04 665

2 ADAM BATSON Warrior, AL M 30-34 01:57:31.66 12:37 587

M 35-39

1 DONALD SEABLOM Montgomery, AL M 35-39 01:16:35.98 08:14 666

2 DERRICK CLARK Anniston, AL M 35-39 01:19:09.62 08:30 602

3 JOHN EDWARDS Attalla, AL M 35-39 01:25:34.61 09:11 613

4 JARED DATEMA Birmingham, AL M 35-39 01:27:55.20 09:26 609

5 ROSS BURKS Ragland, AL M 35-39 01:30:22.58 09:42 596

6 BRAD PHILLIPS Birmingham, AL M 35-39 01:30:54.29 09:46 657

7 JOHN STREEFKERK Gadsden, AL M 35-39 01:40:52.88 10:50 677

8 MICHAEL HICKEY Barnegat, NJ M 35-39 01:46:17.97 11:25 688

9 MARK GENTRY Gadsden, AL M 35-39 01:50:52.53 11:54 618

10 ANDREW LARKIN Birmingham, AL M 35-39 01:52:36.51 12:05 703

M 40-44
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1 STEVEN MILES Talladega, AL M 40-44 01:26:43.45 09:19 643

2 ADRIAN GONZALEZ Albertville, AL M 40-44 01:28:27.18 09:30 693

3 SCOTT SHRADER Fort Payne, AL M 40-44 01:33:43.47 10:04 670

4 RAYMOND LEE Rainbow City, AL M 40-44 01:53:31.36 12:11 694

5 TOMMY TYLOR BARROWS Pell City, AL M 40-44 01:57:15.19 12:35 586

6 PAUL MATHEWS Birmingham, AL M 40-44 02:01:11.78 13:01 636

7 STEVEN BROOKS Gadsden, AL M 40-44 02:06:16.55 13:33 691

M Master 40-49

1 DENNIS DAVIS Alabama, US M 45-49 01:24:58.55 09:08 705

2 STEVEN MILES Talladega, AL M 40-44 01:26:43.45 09:19 643

3 ADRIAN GONZALEZ Albertville, AL M 40-44 01:28:27.18 09:30 693

4 SCOTT SHRADER Fort Payne, AL M 40-44 01:33:43.47 10:04 670

5 ROBERT RENFORTH Weaver, AL M 45-49 01:38:49.47 10:37 660

6 JEFF FINLEY Huntsville, AL M 45-49 01:41:40.65 10:55 615

7 RAYMOND LEE Rainbow City, AL M 40-44 01:53:31.36 12:11 694

8 BRIAN PARSONS Carrollton, GA M 45-49 01:54:22.06 12:17 656

9 BEN STELTENPOHL Florence, AL M 45-49 01:54:35.58 12:18 676

10 TOMMY TYLOR BARROWS Pell City, AL M 40-44 01:57:15.19 12:35 586

11 PAUL MATHEWS Birmingham, AL M 40-44 02:01:11.78 13:01 636

12 STEVEN BROOKS Gadsden, AL M 40-44 02:06:16.55 13:33 691

13 SCOTT BREWER Oxford, AL M 45-49 02:08:50.55 13:50 594

14 STEPHEN HENSLEE Gadsden, AL M 45-49 02:16:19.95 14:38 628

M 45-49

1 DENNIS DAVIS Alabama, US M 45-49 01:24:58.55 09:08 705
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2 ROBERT RENFORTH Weaver, AL M 45-49 01:38:49.47 10:37 660

3 JEFF FINLEY Huntsville, AL M 45-49 01:41:40.65 10:55 615

4 BRIAN PARSONS Carrollton, GA M 45-49 01:54:22.06 12:17 656

5 BEN STELTENPOHL Florence, AL M 45-49 01:54:35.58 12:18 676

6 SCOTT BREWER Oxford, AL M 45-49 02:08:50.55 13:50 594

7 STEPHEN HENSLEE Gadsden, AL M 45-49 02:16:19.95 14:38 628

M 50-54

1 JEFF PHILLIPS Gadsden, AL M 50-54 01:31:00.72 09:46 658

2 KEITH PARKER Jasper, AL M 50-54 01:45:20.12 11:19 655

3 CHRIS MORGAN Arley, AL M 50-54 02:02:46.66 13:11 644

4 GRADY CARDEN Montgomery, AL M 50-54 02:22:02.20 15:15 599

M Grand Masters 50-100

1 JEFF PHILLIPS Gadsden, AL M 50-54 01:31:00.72 09:46 658

2 KEITH PARKER Jasper, AL M 50-54 01:45:20.12 11:19 655

3 FRANK GEORGE Rome, GA M 65-69 01:46:32.78 11:26 619

4 ROBERT ""BERT"" MOSES Gadsden, AL M 55-59 01:48:25.39 11:38 647

5 FRANK BURGETT Rainbow City, AL M 60-64 01:51:39.62 11:59 595

6 NORIYUKI HANASHIRO Birmingham, AL M 60-64 01:54:35.74 12:18 624

7 CHRIS MORGAN Arley, AL M 50-54 02:02:46.66 13:11 644

8 MIKE HARMON Munford, AL M 65-69 02:08:52.59 13:50 625

9 DONALD PARKER Birmingham, AL M 60-64 02:09:56.71 13:57 654

10 GRADY CARDEN Montgomery, AL M 50-54 02:22:02.20 15:15 599

11 XING WU Birmingham, AL M 55-59 02:41:31.31 17:20 685
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M 55-59

1 ROBERT ""BERT"" MOSES Gadsden, AL M 55-59 01:48:25.39 11:38 647

2 XING WU Birmingham, AL M 55-59 02:41:31.31 17:20 685

M 60-64

1 FRANK BURGETT Rainbow City, AL M 60-64 01:51:39.62 11:59 595

2 NORIYUKI HANASHIRO Birmingham, AL M 60-64 01:54:35.74 12:18 624

3 DONALD PARKER Birmingham, AL M 60-64 02:09:56.71 13:57 654

M 65-69

1 FRANK GEORGE Rome, GA M 65-69 01:46:32.78 11:26 619

2 MIKE HARMON Munford, AL M 65-69 02:08:52.59 13:50 625

Feb 7, 2018 9:19:43pm EST 10


